AGFA-GEVAERT NV

AGFA-GEVAERT NV
WKN: 964653

ISIN: BE0003755692

Overview

2024/06/10 09:56:36

Price
1.126 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.75% (-0.02)

BE0003755692
AGFB
Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

183 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

1.13 EUR
1.13 EUR
1.126 EUR
1.146 EUR
1.126 EUR
150
168.90

2

55

5.00
4.00 k
3.00
2.00

1.00

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003755692&ID_NOTATION=15602241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003755692&ID_NOTATION=15602241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc6d56b4a65a43d060baee08c78aa90e9b74e928de3e7adb187579dfc5077da0&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-10%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b8574d31251c3ce2&time=1718156964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a995026e4cf49329d5c131a4c40a61752647f6f4a048c7d8c43c3fe1657db287&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fc0e53633d779959d&time=1718156964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8145dd94926f5594ccc818cf88505880735449153aa995412fb692493d36807d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ba80c174636cb221&time=1718156964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3522bdbda9159ea7fb194af0a8cf955d7e37f90e71a633416da14796bffc90db&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d5187fa9d2dea357&time=1718156964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11adcbb81f30809419ac2dee61aff3a03243af732ef3088b33cfe32bb4e535df&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d278968b603eafef4&time=1718156964&tool=RSC

AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Details

2024/06/10 09:56:36

Price
1.126 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.75% (-0.02)

ISIN BE0003755692
Symbol AGFB
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 183 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.13 EUR
High 1.13 EUR
Low 1.126 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.146 EUR
VWAP 1.126 EUR
Volume (pcs) 150
Trading volume 168.90
Number of trades 2
Last size 55
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.08% -53.47% -71.20%
Perf (abs.) -0.23 -1.29 -2.78
Beta 1.58 1.28 1.04
Volatility 57.88 49.93 38.87
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Group

5.00
4.00 k

) |
3.00
2.00

1.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:30
06/10

Munich 2024/ 08:00
06/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 06/10

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:56

Price

1.182 EUR

1.17 EUR

1.132 EUR

1.185 EUR

1.126 EUR

1.156 EUR (328)

1.190 EUR (1,248)
1.183 EUR (954)

1.582 EUR (698)

1.468 EUR (2024/01/02)
0.985 EUR (2024/03/11)
2.475 EUR (2023/06/13)
0.985 EUR (2024/03/11)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.02 8

0.00 8

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15602241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34093595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15602240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813237

AGFA-GEVAERT NV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/10

2024/
03/18

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

16:12 1.21USD 0.00

17:35 118 EUR 0.22

08:10 1.128 EUR 0.00

21:50 1.182 EUR 0.00

233

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292214574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7697

AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Company profile

Company Logo

AGFA ©

Contact Details
AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Septestraat 27 - 2640 Mortsel
Telefon: +32-3-444-21-11
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pascal Juéry Chairman of Managing
Board

Dirk De Man Member of Executive
Committee

Gunther Koch Member of Executive
Committee

Nathalie Member of Executive

McCaughley Committee

Vincent Wille Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank
Aranzana

Christian
Reinaudo
Helen Routh
Klaus Roéhrig

Line de Decker

Mark Pensaert

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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